ABAG

Metropolitan Transportation Commission

375 Beale Street, Suite 800 San Francisco, CA 94105

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-0224 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Status: Executive Board Consent
File created: 1/9/2023 In control: ABAG Executive Board

On agenda: 1/19/2023 Final action: 1/19/2023

Title: Request from Santa Clara County to transfer a portion of its Regional Housing Needs Allocation

(RHNA) to the City of San Jose

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 06e 1 Summary_Sheet_Santa Clara_County_RHNA_Transfer v2.pdf, 2. 06e 2 Attachment A

County_of_Santa_Clara_RHNA_Transfer_Request v2.pdf, 3. 06e 3 Attachment BCity of San

Jose County of Santa Clara MOA RHNA Transfer Agreement (draft).pdf

DateVer.Action ByActionResult1/19/20231ABAG Executive BoardapprovedPass

Request from Santa Clara County to transfer a portion of its Regional Housing Needs Allocation (RHNA) to the City of San Jose

Gillian Adams

Approval